



2025:BHC-AUG:33098

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.4543 OF 1998.

Office notes, office
Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions and
Registrar's Order

COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS

CORAM : K.U.CHANDIWAL, J.

DATE : 22nd March, 2012.

- 1) Heard Mr.Patil.
- 2) Mr.Nagarkar has moved for hearing of the matter.
- 3) Keep the matter for final hearing on 24th April,
2012.

**(K.U.CHANDIWAL)
JUDGE**

bdv/