



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

- 102 WRIT PETITION NO. 9723 OF 2023
103 WRIT PETITION NO. 11221 OF 2023
104 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4429 OF 2023
105 WRIT PETITION NO. 4543 OF 1998
106 FIRST APPEAL NO. 918 OF 2021
107 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4594 OF 2021 IN WP/7205/2011
108 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2003 OF 2022 IN FAST/5685/2021
109 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16802 OF 2022 IN FAST/10523/2020
110 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16803 OF 2022 IN FAST/10521/2020
111 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4174 OF 2023 IN FAST/10044/2023
112 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5076 OF 2023 IN RAST/4941/2023
113 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1466 OF 2024 IN WP/6360/2010
114 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1778 OF 2024 IN WPST/4656/2023
116 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 30 OF 2024 IN FA/2396/2023
117 WRIT PETITION NO. 2463 OF 2023
118 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1284 OF 2021
119 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1615 OF 2022
120 CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 858 OF 2019 IN FA/3713/2016
121 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2522 OF 2023 IN FAST/6287/2023
122 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2540 OF 2023 IN FA/368/2024
123 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2542 OF 2023 IN FA/3098/2023
124 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2544 OF 2023 IN FAST/6434/2023
125 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4017 OF 2023 IN WP/5638/2022
127 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9833 OF 2023 IN FA/1105/2023
128 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10071 OF 2023 IN FAST/14717/2023
129 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10072 OF 2023 IN FAST/15759/2023
130 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10073 OF 2023 IN FAST/15764/2023
131 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10092 OF 2023 IN FAST/14787/2023
132 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10093 OF 2023 IN FAST/14793/2023
133 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10095 OF 2023 IN FAST/14788/2023
134 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10097 OF 2023 IN FAST/14728/2023
135 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10098 OF 2023 IN FAST/14724/2023
136 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10099 OF 2023 IN FAST/14721/2023
137 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10905 OF 2023 IN FAST/24846/2023
138 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12381 OF 2023 IN FAST/28180/2023
139 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12392 OF 2023 IN FAST/27245/2023

AGPs for State : Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mrs. R. R. Tandale (Choure), Mrs. L. M. Sangit

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.
DATE : 14-02-2024**

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 24.04.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)