



124

(1)

2025:BHC-AUG:33098

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

124 WRIT PETITION NO. 4543 OF 1998

...

125 WRIT PETITION NO. 6364 OF 2008

...

126 WRIT PETITION NO. 6913 OF 2016

...

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. S.N. Kendre, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs.
M.L. Sangit, Mr. N.B. Patil, Mr. P.D. Patil, Mrs. A.S. Mantri

...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : APRIL 24, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 02.08.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)