



2025:BHC-AUG:33098

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

971 WRIT PETITION NO.4543 OF 1998

YADULLA BABUSAB AND OTHERS
VERSUS
SK.AHMADULLA KHAN SIDDI KHAJA MOINUDDIN AND ORS.

...

Mr. B.N. Patil, Advocate for petitioners
Mr. N.B. Khandare and Mr. M.V. Dhongade, Advocates for respondent Nos.2
to 5

Mr. K.B. Jadhavar, AGP for respondent Nos.7 and 8

Mr. K.M. Nagarkar, Advocate for respondent No.9

...

CORAM : S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : 02nd AUGUST, 2024

ORDER :

1 Place the matter under caption "Final Hearing" on 09.08.2024.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR)
JUDGE

agd